Jun 26 2024 (14:02) India Rail Info 1

Udyogkarmi Express (PT)/12943 - SF - WR
NDB/Nandurbar to CNB/Kanpur Central

16h 50m - 1085 km - 8 halts - Departs Thu
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BL Valsad 22:15 4,5 |1 0 % |14 [WR
2 BHET |Bhestan 22:52 22:57 5m |1 1 59 62 |17 |WR
3 NDB |Nandurbar 01:30 01:35 5m |1 |2 219 |71 |203 |WR
4 |JL Jalgaon Junction 03:42 03:45 3m |3 |2 369 |41 [209 |CR
5 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:20 04:25 5m |6 [2 |393 |58 |205 [CR
6 KNW  |Khandwa Junction 06:32 06:35 3m |2 |2 516 |85 [302 |CR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 08:45 08:50 5m |1 |2 700 |55 |329 [WCR
8 |BPL |Bhopaljunction 10:30 10:35 5m |2 (2 [792 |82 |405 |WCR
9 BINA [Bina Junction 12:17 12:22 5m |3 |2 930 (89 [411 |WCR
10 [VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 14:05 14:13 8m |45 |2 1083 |91 |258 [NCR
11 |ORAI |Orai 15:28 15:30 2m |1 |2 1197 |36 |141 [NCR
12 |CNB |[Kanpur Central 18:25 1 |2 1304 |- 127 |[NCR

Jun 26 2024 (14:02) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



